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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF BROWN WOOD INC. AND ARE ISSUED IN STRICT CONFIDENCE AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

DESCRIPTIONREV DATEREV

NOTES:

REV:

REVISION HISTORY CONTEMPORARY BASE
WIDTH

Use General Tolerances 01735015-1 01736015-1

NOMINAL SIZE

TITLE:

DWG #:

1:8DATE: SCALE:6/29/2020

INCREASED HEIGHT TO 3"
8-15-2019

SEE TABLE ABOVE
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES
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SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 2

  .188  

  1  

  3  

  2  
  2.5  

  .75  

  .563  5.125, 6.125
3.125, 4.125,

4.625, 5.625,
6.625, 7.625

  .5  

  1  

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE
01733015-1 3" CONTEMPORARY BASE 4.625" X 4.625" X 3"
01734015-1 4" CONTEMPORARY BASE 5.625" X 5.625" X 3"
01735015-1 5" CONTEMPORARY BASE 6.625" X 6.625" X 3"
01736015-1 6" CONTEMPORARY BASE 7.625" X 7.625" X 3"

INFORMATION ON CONTEMORARY BASES

DESCRIPTION LENGTH ITEM # LENGTH ITEM #
3" SQUARE COLUMN 35.25" 01623010-1 42.25" 01633010-1
4" SQUARE COLUMN 35.25" 01624010-1 42.25" 01634010-1
5" SQUARE COLUMN 35.25" 01625010-1 42.25" 01635010-1
6" SQUARE COLUMN 35.25" 01626010-1 42.25" 01636010-1

SQUARE COLUMNS REFERENCE GUIDE
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